
SENIORS SECTION

FIXTURES 2018/2019

2018
Wednesday 14-Mar Styal Away
Thursday 22-Mar AGM & Comp Home
Thursday 29-Mar Denton Away
Thursday 05-Apr Styal Home
Thursday 12-Apr Didsbury Home
Thursday 17-Apr Withington Away
Thursday 26-Apr Singles Comp Home
Thursday 03-May Denton Home
Thursday 10-May Ashton under Lyne Home
Thursday 17-May Charity Comp Home
Monday 21-May Didsbury Away
Thursday 31-May HMGC Seniors Open Home
Thursday 07-Jun Davyhulme Park GC Seniors Open Away
Tuesday 14-Jun Withington Home
Monday 18-Jun Disley Away
Thursday 28-Jun Davenport Home
Thursday 05-Jul Cheadle Home
Thursday 12-Jul Ashton under Lyne Away
Thursday 19-Jul Houldsworth Home
Wednesday 25-Jul Cheadle Away
Thursday 02-Aug Disley Home
Thursday 09-Aug Roy Collier Trophy Home
Thursday 16-Aug Exchange Chapel en le Frith Away
Tuesday 21-Aug Romiley GC Seniors Open Away
Thursday 23-Aug Ashton on Mersey Home
Thursday 30-Aug HMGC Ladies Home
Thursday 06-Sep Houldsworth Away
Friday 14-Sep Davenport Away
Thursday 20-Sep Team Comp Home
Tuesday 25-Sep Ashton on Mersey Away
Thursday 04-Oct Team Comp Home
Thursday 08-Nov Team Comp Home
Thursday 06-Dec Christmas Comp & Lunch Home

2019
Thursday 10-Jan Team Comp Home
Thursday 07-Feb Team Comp Home
Thursday 14-Mar AGM & Comp Home


